Magnetic Flowmeters
Features
The induction flow meter EMD is a device for measurement of volume
flow rates of conductive fluids in a closed pipeline.It allows measurement
in both directions,with high accuracy and in wide range of flow rates
 (0.1 - 10 m/s). The minimum required conductivity of measured medium
is 5 µS/cm.The evaluation unit enables displaying of measured values
on a two-line alphanumeric display and changing of many measuring device

0080 DN80
0100 DN100
0125  DN125
0150  DN150
0200  DN200
0250  DN250
0300  DN300
0350  DN350
0400  DN400
0450  DN450
0500  DN500
0600  DN600
0700  DN700
0800  DN800
0900  DN900
1000  DN1000
1200  DN1200
1400  DN1400
1600  DN1600
1800  DN1800
2000  DN2000
2200  DN2200
Flange Rating
06 PN06 DIN